ooooooogoo 000

ooooU O0o0odggnnn
0000000000000 oo0ooon
O000000oooooooooog

gooobobooobooogon

ggboooibboooobobuooabo

oooooooooonn

oooooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

opgoodoodboodood

gbooooboobooboooboooobobboboobooboobo
oboooobooboooonbn boo

gooood
googooo goooo
O cb-ROMOOCODOODO 000D

CD-ROM O (@ooo)

(Cooo)
Dooooooon
oooooooo
DOoooOoooo O

g oo oob bbb o000 @coog)
No,9441 oogo ggoobooooboboboon 0.14 650 015,200
No,9253 O O 0 .13 500 [14,700
No, 9052 U g .12 590 025,800
No,8853 O O 0.11 540 [0 25,400
No,8612 oooog O 0 .10 590 027,700
No,8336 O O 0.9 610 [028,300
No, 8266 oooog O U.8 570 027,400
No, 8038 U U g.7 550 025,500
No,7883 O O 0.6 550 [026,500
No, 7695 U U 0.5 550 023,800
No,7524 O O 0.4 580 [024,700
No, 7295 O g 0.3 600 [22,500
No, 7000 O O 0.2 760 [028,700
No,6714 O g 0.1 610 [23,700
No,6460 O O 0 .63 520 [20,700
No,7997 ooogo gboooobooboobo 0.6-7 640 [28,000
No, 7636 g g 0 .4-5 630 027,800
No,7315 O O 0.2-3 640 027,700
No, 6832 U g 0.63-0.1 610 025,700
No,6365 O O 0 .61-62 700 029,600
No, 7855 0 gboooobooboboo 0.1-6 520 019,800

*WooobooboooboobooboboboobooobooboboobOobooobooboOoDbOo

0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com

uoboobooooooo

geb-ROMOD O OO0DDDOOO0O0ODODOO0O0DODODbOO0O0bDbObOooooDboobboooooDon

gbobobooobobobooobbbuooobooo

] 0] ] O]

0 O 0 O O 0O 0O O

000000000ONoO

Co-ROMO OO O OOOOODOOO

O O

OO0 00
00 O

0O 000 E-mail

O O O FAX O O

oo O

Oooo00oO00oO0OO0O0OOoOoooon


http://www.itdc-patent.com

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

CD-ROM

[ ]
16,380

CD-ROM

31
32
33

34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

24,150

No.9640

16,380



